
Bid Opening Date: August 9, 2012
Anticipated Award Date: August 21, 2012

CHRISTMAS VALLEY PHASE 2C EROSION CONTROL PROJECT
CONTRACT NO. PW 10-30540, CIP NO. 95190

BID SUMMARY

ITEM ESTIMATED UNIT OF UNIT PRICE ITEM TOTAL UNIT PRICE ITEM TOTAL
NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY MEASURE (in Figures) (in Figures) (in Figures) (in Figures)

1 Mobilization 1 LS 35,000.00$              35,000.00$                 5,000.00$                5,000.00$                   

2 Traffic Control 1 LS 7,000.00$                7,000.00$                   121,100.35$            121,100.35$               

3 Sweeping 40 DAY 300.00$                   12,000.00$                 250.00$                   10,000.00$                 

4 Trench and Excavation Safety 1 LS 2,500.00$                2,500.00$                   1,000.00$                1,000.00$                   

5 Humus and Humus Application 12 CY 170.00$                   2,040.00$                   155.00$                   1,860.00$                   

6 Mobilization/Demobilization for Mulch Blowing 1 LS 1,000.00$                1,000.00$                   900.00$                   900.00$                      

7 Mulch and Mulch Application 35 CY 175.00$                   6,125.00$                   160.00$                   5,600.00$                   

8 Mobilization/Demobilization for Tackifier Application 1 LS 700.00$                   700.00$                      620.00$                   620.00$                      

9 Tackifier and Tackifier Application 17,155 SF 0.15$                       2,573.25$                   0.13$                       2,230.15$                   

10 Install & Maintain Weighted Fiber Rolls or Gravel-filled Rolls 19 EA 35.00$                     665.00$                      130.00$                   2,470.00$                   

11 Install & Maintain Filter Fence 114 LF 5.00$                       570.00$                      15.00$                     1,710.00$                   

12 Install & Maintain Visqueen with Gravel Bags or Gravel-filled Rolls 1,583 LF 1.00$                       1,583.00$                   2.00$                       3,166.00$                   

13 Install & Maintain Drain Inlet Protection 16 EA 50.00$                     800.00$                      300.00$                   4,800.00$                   

14 Install & Maintain Wooden Tree Trunk Protection 2 EA 175.00$                   350.00$                      1,200.00$                2,400.00$                   

15 Install & Maintain Tree Protection & Construction Limit Fence 2,885 LF 3.00$                       8,655.00$                   2.50$                       7,212.50$                   

16 Install & Maintain Tire Wash Area (On Pavement) 1 EA 1,400.00$                1,400.00$                   500.00$                   500.00$                      

17 Install & Maintain Concrete Wash Area 1 EA 500.00$                   500.00$                      500.00$                   500.00$                      

18 18" HDPE Pipe (In Pavement) 307 LF 120.00$                   36,840.00$                 90.00$                     27,630.00$                 

19 18" HDPE Pipe (Out of Pavement) 548 LF 49.00$                     26,852.00$                 30.00$                     16,440.00$                 

20 21" HDPE Pipe (In Pavement) - ITEM DELETED 108 LF -$                        -$                            -$                        -$                            

21 21" HDPE Pipe (Out of Pavement) - ITEM DELETED 138 LF -$                        -$                            -$                        -$                            

22 24" HDPE Pipe (In Pavement) 105 LF 140.00$                   14,700.00$                 120.00$                   12,600.00$                 

23 24" HDPE Pipe (Out of Pavement) 458 LF 59.00$                     27,022.00$                 40.00$                     18,320.00$                 

24 30" HDPE Pipe (In Pavement) 96 LF 165.00$                   15,840.00$                 160.00$                   15,360.00$                 

25 30" HDPE Pipe (Out of Pavement) 179 LF 64.00$                     11,456.00$                 55.00$                     9,845.00$                   

26 30" Drain Basin 21 EA 4,000.00$                84,000.00$                 3,500.00$                73,500.00$                 

Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc.White Rock Construction, Inc.

1 of 2

10-0804 2E 1 of 2



Bid Opening Date: August 9, 2012
Anticipated Award Date: August 21, 2012

CHRISTMAS VALLEY PHASE 2C EROSION CONTROL PROJECT
CONTRACT NO. PW 10-30540, CIP NO. 95190

BID SUMMARY

ITEM ESTIMATED UNIT OF UNIT PRICE ITEM TOTAL UNIT PRICE ITEM TOTAL
NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY MEASURE (in Figures) (in Figures) (in Figures) (in Figures)

Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc.White Rock Construction, Inc.

27 18" FES 4 EA 500.00$                   2,000.00$                   1,000.00$                4,000.00$                   

28 30" FES 3 EA 1,000.00$                3,000.00$                   1,300.00$                3,900.00$                   

29 Remove Existing Pipe 105 LF 43.00$                     4,515.00$                   110.00$                   11,550.00$                 

30 Concrete Encasement 2 EA 500.00$                   1,000.00$                   1,200.00$                2,400.00$                   

31 Pipe Apron 1 CY 1,100.00$                1,100.00$                   750.00$                   750.00$                      

32 Type 1 Drain Basin Apron 1 CY 1,000.00$                1,000.00$                   750.00$                   750.00$                      

33 Type 2 Drain Basin Apron 1 CY 1,000.00$                1,000.00$                   750.00$                   750.00$                      

34 Rock-lined Channel Type 1 130 LF 113.00$                   14,690.00$                 130.00$                   16,900.00$                 

35 Rock-lined Channel Type 2 332 LF 130.00$                   43,160.00$                 195.00$                   64,740.00$                 

36 No. 1 Backing 430 SF 11.00$                     4,730.00$                   12.00$                     5,160.00$                   

37 Articulated Block Channel, Type 1 482 LF 137.50$                   66,275.00$                 55.00$                     26,510.00$                 

38 Articulated Block Channel, Type 1-A 558 LF 191.00$                   106,578.00$               120.00$                   66,960.00$                 

39 Articulated Block Channel, Type 2-B 82 LF 233.00$                   19,106.00$                 235.00$                   19,270.00$                 

40 Driveway R&R 801 SF 11.00$                     8,811.00$                   15.00$                     12,015.00$                 

41 AC Pavement Removal (F) 1,018 SF 1.50$                       1,527.00$                   4.00$                       4,072.00$                   

42 Channel Fill 37 CY 26.00$                     962.00$                      60.00$                     2,220.00$                   

43 Misc Grading 3 CY 25.00$                     75.00$                        275.00$                   825.00$                      

44 Misc Paving 919 SF 8.50$                       7,811.50$                   15.00$                     13,785.00$                 

45 Remove and Relocate Fence 221 LF 15.00$                     3,315.00$                   16.00$                     3,536.00$                   

46 Fence and Gate 1 LS 1,000.00$                1,000.00$                   650.00$                   650.00$                      

47 Rock Fracturing and Removal 50 CY 10.00$                     500.00$                      50.00$                     2,500.00$                   

48 Roadside Sign Removal and Relocation 1 EA 100.00$                   100.00$                      500.00$                   500.00$                      

49 Overexcavate and Remove Unsuitable Material 50 CY 20.00$                     1,000.00$                   50.00$                     2,500.00$                   

50 Dewatering for 30" Drain Basin Installations 6 EA 20.00$                     120.00$                      250.00$                   1,500.00$                   

51 Winterization 1 LS 3,800.00$                3,800.00$                   500.00$                   500.00$                      

TOTAL BID 597,346.75$    613,007.00$    

2 of 2

10-0804 2E 2 of 2




